
2021 – 2022 Upper Lynn Year At-A-Glance 
UPPER LYNN SCHOOL BASED CALENDAR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date  Activity Time 

Monday Aug 30, 2021 Upper Lynn School Office Re-opens  8:30 – 3:15 pm 

Tuesday Sept 7, 2021 School Opens 8:44 – 10:43 am 

Wednesday Sept 8, 2021 First Full Day of School for Grades 1 – 7 (Ks have gradual entry 
schedule, per letter home ) 

8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Friday Sept 24, 2021 Upper Lynn Professional Day - Students do not attend Students do not attend 

Friday Oct 1, 2021 Curriculum Implementation Day - Students do not attend Students do not attend 

Monday Oct 11, 2021 Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday Students do not attend 

Friday Oct 22, 2021 Province-wide Professional Day - Students do not attend Students do not attend 

Thursday Nov 11, 2021 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday Students do not attend 

Monday Nov. 29, 2021 2:00 Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:00 pm Dismissal 

Tuesday Nov. 30, 2021 2:00 Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:00 pm Dismissal 

Wednesday Dec 1, 2021 2:00 Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:00 pm Dismissal 

Friday Dec 17, 2021 Last Day of School before Winter Break 8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Dec 20, 2021 – Jan 3, 2022 Winter Break  

Tuesday Jan 4, 2022 School Reopens after Winter Vacation 8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Friday Feb. 4, 2022 District-wide Professional Day - Students do not attend  8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Monday Feb 21, 2022 BC Family Day- Students do not attend Students do not attend 

Tuesday Mar 1, 2021 2:00 Dismissal for Student Led Conferences 2:00 pm Dismissal 

Friday Mar 11, 2022 Last Day of School before Spring Break 8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Mar 14 - 25, 2022 Spring Break  

Monday Mar  28, 2022 School Opens after Spring Break 8:44 – 3:00 pm 

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday Statutory Holiday  

Monday Apr 18, 2022 Easter Monday Statutory Holiday  

Monday May 9, 2022 District Wide Professional Day - Students do not attend Students do not attend 

Monday May 23, 2022 Victoria Day Statutory Holiday  Students do not attend 

Tuesday June 28, 2022 Last Day of Classes for Students  

Wednesday June 29, 2022 Upper Lynn Professional Day - Students do not attend Students do not attend 

   

   

 
 

UPPER LYNN BELL TIMES 2021 – 2022 
 
 

8:44 am First Bell 

8:49 am Classes Begin 

10:20 – 10:40 am Recess 

12:00 – 12:30 pm Outside Play 

12:30 – 12:50 pm Lunch in the Classrooms 

12:55 pm Classes Resume 

 3:00 pm Dismissal 

 
 

BELL SCHEDULE FOR RECESS/LUNCH COULD CHANGE DUE PUBLIC HEALTH GUIDELINES 


